SOLANO

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Auto Tech
Center
)
% < $
7 &
(N N
2, L
7 $
%, $
z A
Auto Tech Center
1102 Office 1212 Dyno Lab
1103 Classroom Lab 1214 Smog Referee

1104
1105
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207

Office
Lounge
Shops
Office
Office
Office
Office
Classroom
Lab
Classroom

Ascot Parkway

Vallejo Center

131
132
132
133
136
100
102
104
108
112
114
121
122

Mutipurpose Room

Office

Gallery

Art/CPR/EMT Room
Auditorium - Lecture Hall
Bill Thurston Student Lounge
Front Office Administration
Office (Center Supervisor)
Counseling Office

Office

Lactation Room

"Health Occupation” Classroom
Classroom

Auto Tech Center
1687 North Ascot Parkway
Vallejo, CA 94591

Vallejo Center
545 Columbus Parkway
Vallejo, CA 94591

123
124

124A
1248
124C

125
127
129
202
204
207
209
211

Campus Public Safety
(707) 580-6347

www.solano.edu

Co,umblls P

(E)
Vallejo
Center
@
(£
( ()
Classroom
Library & ASTC
Wellness Center Area
Study Room Space
Student Services Development Space
PC Computer Lab
IT Office & Server Room
Apple Computer Lab

Faculty Lounge

Conference / Meeting Room
Biology Lab Classroom
Science Tech Lab Prep Room
Chemistry Lab Classroom

ar /(Way

&
¢
N
~
S
S
s
;§
3

LEGEND

Parking Meter Dispenser

Bus Stop

Emergency Assembly Point

Emergency Phone

Y

212
213
215
216
217
218
222
224
226
230
234
242

Public Safety

Classroom

Classroom

Adjunct Faculty Shared Office
Classroom

Faculty Office

Faculty Office

Adjunct Faculty Shared Office
Faculty Office

Faculty Office

Faculty Office

Classroom



