



Auto Tech Center
1687 North Ascot Parkway
Vallejo, CA 94591

Campus Public Safety
(707) 580-6347

www.solano.edu

Vallejo Center
545 Columbus Parkway
Vallejo, CA 94591



Auto Tech Center

1102 Office	1212 Dyno Lab
1103 Classroom Lab	1214 Smog Referee
1104 Office	
1105 Lounge	
1200 Shops	
1201 Office	
1202 Office	
1203 Office	
1204 Office	
1205 Classroom	
1206 Lab	
1207 Classroom	

Vallejo Center

131 Multipurpose Room	123 Classroom	212 Public Safety
132 Office	124 Library & ASTC	213 Classroom
132 Gallery	124A Wellness Center Area	215 Classroom
133 Art / CPR / EMT Room	124B Study Room Space	216 Adjunct Faculty Shared Office
136 Auditorium – Lecture Hall	124C Student Services Development Space	217 Classroom
100 Bill Thurston Student Lounge	125 PC Computer Lab	218 Faculty Office
102 Front Office Administration	127 IT Office & Server Room	222 Faculty Office
104 Office (Center Supervisor)	129 Apple Computer Lab	224 Adjunct Faculty Shared Office
108 Counseling Office	202 Faculty Lounge	226 Faculty Office
112 Office	204 Conference / Meeting Room	230 Faculty Office
114 Lactation Room	207 Biology Lab Classroom	234 Faculty Office
121 "Health Occupation" Classroom	209 Science Tech Lab Prep Room	242 Classroom
122 Classroom	211 Chemistry Lab Classroom	